
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

1 

14 

626 

111 

89 

313 

617 

604 

48 

699 

7 

10 

625 

81 

612 

58 

633 

614 

26 

610 

609 

60 

3 

69 

42 

928 

86 

616 

Class 

Y 1 

Y 2 

C 2 

Y 1 

Y 1 

C 2 

C 2 

Veteran 

Y 1 

Veteran 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 1 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Veteran 

C 2 

Y 2 

C 1 

Y 2 

Y 2 

C 2 

Y 2 

C 1 

Name 

WALZER Bernhard 

SCHOPOHL Günther 

REISENHOFER Anton 

BOUS Peter 

SCHIPPER Patrick 

FINK Reiner 

PERNUSCH Peter 

NICHOJ Axel 

GOEGLBURGER Klaus 

WURZER Jürgen 

DORFER Martin 

PILZ Thomas 

ENNSMANN Gottfried 

MAZZUCATTO Filippo 

HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

PROPRENTNER Peter 

LANG Guenther 

TRUEGLER Walter 

PUERSTL Gerald 

STEINWIDDER Alfred 

VOGLER Wolfgang 

SCHNEDL Sieghard 

WOLF Karl 

FOESLEITNER Juergen 

BLEY Juergen 

BRASOLA Andrea 

SCHWARZ Oliver 

GAENSICKE Ulf 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

IT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

IT 

AT 

DE 

Total Tm 

22:00.159 

22:16.456 

22:33.393 

23:00.927 

23:09.586 

23:16.615 

23:18.615 

23:21.649 

23:33.501 

23:44.514 

23:45.213 

23:56.776 

24:22.029 

24:29.810 

24:33.460 

24:40.633 

24:44.924 

24:59.629 

25:02.096 

25:18.787 

25:27.576 

25:53.273 

25:55.107 

25:55.205 

25:56.108 

26:20.401 

26:34.182 

26:44.308 

Diff 

16.297 

33.234 

1:00.768 

1:09.427 

1:16.456 

1:18.456 

1:21.490 

1:33.342 

1:44.355 

1:45.054 

1:56.617 

2:21.870 

2:29.651 

2:33.301 

2:40.474 

2:44.765 

2:59.470 

3:01.937 

3:18.628 

3:27.417 

3:53.114 

3:54.948 

3:55.046 

3:55.949 

4:20.242 

4:34.023 

4:44.149 

1st Day 

12:54.563 

13:05.399 

13:17.125 

13:35.949 

13:40.990 

13:52.369 

13:56.596 

13:56.313 

13:56.316 

13:55.643 

13:53.478 

14:27.050 

14:50.445 

14:26.645 

14:33.158 

14:54.873 

14:41.714 

14:57.047 

14:38.560 

15:13.105 

15:11.933 

15:08.129 

15:29.748 

15:21.344 

15:21.911 

15:32.277 

15:35.725 

15:49.229 

SS-4 

3:37.238 

3:42.943 

3:55.923 

3:48.713 

3:42.622 

3:55.746 

3:58.781 

4:01.710 

3:56.070 

4:12.626 

4:01.355 

3:55.622 

4:01.233 

4:10.759 

4:18.066 

3:58.281 

4:22.775 

4:19.142 

4:17.373 

4:23.758 

4:27.936 

4:43.627 

4:32.536 

4:28.340 

4:31.121 

4:36.112 

4:20.865 

4:46.276 

SS-5 

3:33.358 

3:36.114 

3:51.345 

3:44.265 

3:38.974 

3:53.500 

3:58.238 

3:55.626 

3:52.115 

4:03.245 

3:55.380 

3:53.104 

3:55.351 

4:05.406 

4:11.236 

3:51.479 

4:17.435 

4:09.440 

4:08.163 

4:15.924 

4:20.707 

4:08.517 

4:21.823 

4:17.521 

4:12.076 

4:22.012 

4:35.592 

4:41.803 

Hand 2 

1:55.000 

1:52.000 

1:29.000 

1:52.000 

2:07.000 

1:35.000 

1:25.000 

1:28.000 

1:49.000 

1:33.000 

1:55.000 

1:41.000 

1:35.000 

1:47.000 

1:31.000 

1:56.000 

1:23.000 

1:34.000 

1:58.000 

1:26.000 

1:27.000 

1:53.000 

1:31.000 

1:48.000 

1:51.000 

1:50.000 

2:02.000 

1:27.000 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

613 

731 

24 

607 

8 

213 

701 

608 

711 

272 

292 

601 

29 

44 

703 

702 

646 

5 

6 

97 

77 

67 

28 

700 

35 

11 

704 

93 

Class 

C 2 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Veteran 

C 1 

C 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C 2 

Y 2 

C 2 

C 1 

Y 1 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C 2 

C 1 

C 1 

Y 2 

C 1 

C 2 

Y 1 

Veteran 

Y 1 

C 1 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Name 

ZATLER Karli 

MATIS Udo 

HUBER Markus 

SCHERMANN Johann 

FISCHERLEITNER Josef 

FINK Steffi 

TRABERT Gerhard 

HEDRICH Jakob 

WIDMAIR Martin 

HAIDER Ronald 

KLANTSCHNIK Luigi 

SIFKOVITS Peter 

DUDZIAK Andreas 

HEIMBERGER Roland 

FREISINGER Fritz 

KOGLER Wernfried 

STEDING Ulrich 

PLÖTZ Freddy 

LEHNERT Jochen 

PICHLER Gerald 

PRETTENHOFER Armin 

HAFENSCHER Wolfgang 

NEUMANN Herwig 

STROHMAIER Coloman 

SCHUSTER Philipp 

KAISER Dominik 

NEURAUTER Peter 

PICHLER Christian 

Nat 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

FR 

AT 

IT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

Total Tm 

27:02.549 

27:06.509 

27:11.056 

27:18.789 

27:23.537 

27:25.663 

27:39.862 

27:41.910 

28:05.447 

29:31.055 

29:39.449 

29:57.693 

30:20.886 

31:09.199 

31:58.523 

32:42.798 

33:42.579 

34:16.459 

36:46.546 

23:02.150 

23:20.099 

25:53.522 

16:36.291 

19:09.510 

28:03.519 

8:41.634 

2:54.000 

3:54.000 

Diff 

5:02.390 

5:06.350 

5:10.897 

5:18.630 

5:23.378 

5:25.504 

5:39.703 

5:41.751 

6:05.288 

7:30.896 

7:39.290 

7:57.534 

8:20.727 

9:09.040 

9:58.364 

10:42.639 

11:42.420 

12:16.300 

14:46.387 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

1st Day 

16:10.872 

15:52.282 

16:28.666 

16:21.244 

16:44.355 

16:16.780 

16:50.195 

16:49.525 

16:52.044 

18:20.622 

19:16.924 

17:24.885 

14:20.675 

19:11.515 

20:14.264 

19:39.560 

22:34.937 

24:35.467 

25:58.827 

16:21.176 

12:08.145 

19:45.780 

14:47.291 

7:09.171 

25:58.519 

6:43.634 

1:27.000 

1:57.000 

SS-4 

4:44.808 

5:05.299 

4:26.116 

4:49.265 

4:36.940 

4:48.606 

4:50.266 

4:48.401 

4:52.925 

4:40.043 

4:28.932 

5:13.418 

4:05.711 

4:53.751 

5:07.282 

5:25.067 

4:49.377 

4:00.816 

4:42.074 

4:50.974 

4:45.660 

4:29.742 

5:26.473 

SS-5 

4:33.869 

4:43.928 

4:24.274 

4:36.280 

4:26.242 

4:39.277 

4:40.401 

4:32.984 

4:37.478 

4:37.390 

4:21.593 

5:44.390 

10:14.500 

5:14.933 

5:01.977 

6:08.171 

4:57.265 

3:55.176 

4:19.645 

4:31.294 

5:07.866 

Hand 2 

1:33.000 

1:25.000 

1:52.000 

1:32.000 

1:36.000 

1:41.000 

1:19.000 

1:31.000 

1:43.000 

1:53.000 

1:32.000 

1:35.000 

1:40.000 

1:49.000 

1:35.000 

1:30.000 

1:21.000 

1:45.000 

1:46.000 

1:50.000 

1:55.000 

1:38.000 

1:49.000 

1:26.000 

2:05.000 

1:58.000 

1:27.000 

1:57.000 
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